Game#

Estrellas Orientales

(7-9)

G-A.Medina(1-0)
P-A.Batista(0-1)

SV-J.Carlos Mejia(0)

Estrellas
|.Munguia
M.Sierra
V.Brujan
J.Lester
C.Montes
RTapia
E.Angeles
A.Almonte
E.Rosario
F.Pefia

Totales

Ofensiva:

Team RISP:6-1
2B E.Angeles(7),

40

2

POS
CF
CF
RF

SS
LF
2B
DH
3B

RBI E.Angeles(8), A.Almonte(1),

Pitcheo:
Estrellas
A.Batista
RVizcaino
F.De La Cruz
R.Méndez
J.Santos
O.Nufez
PWeigel
C.Belen
Totales
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Game Score: Aldrin Batista 44; Paolo Espino 57

Estadio Quisqueya JM
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Francisco Mejia

3-3,2C,1RBI.

LOB AVG
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372
172
125
.300
138
.355
314
.250
146
2217
268

ERA
10.80
3.86
7.7
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.75
4.50
5.39

Serie Regular
5 6 7
0O 0 O

0

Tigres
G.Nufez
M.Rojas Jr

A Alvarez
F.Mejia
C.Adames
AOrtiz
J.Lawlar
M.De La Cruz
V.Labrada

Totales

Ofensiva:

Team RISP:11-2

8-Nov-2025
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0 2

Euribiel Angeles

4-2,1C,1RBI.

POS
2B
LF
3B
DH

RF
SS

CF
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2B F.Mejia 3 (4),,M.De La Cruz(2),

RBI F.Mejia(3), C.Adames(6), J.Lawlar(3), M.De La Cruz(3),
CS M.Rojas Jr(1), A.Alvarez(1),

HBP J.Lawlar(2),

SF J.Lawlar(1),

Pitcheo:
Tigres
P.Espino
A.Medina
A.Severino
RWatson
W.Suero
J.Carlos Mejia

Totales
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DATTNATA

LOB AVG
o 333
1 222
2 433
1 452
5 .400
6 353
7 a7
5 222
2 148

29 .253

HR ERA
0 514
0 113
0 000
0 245
0 000
0 000
o 371

BF: P.Espino 16,A.Medina 4,A.Severino 3,R.Watson 3,W.Suero 5,J.Carlos Mejia 4,

S

Tigres del Licey
(6-8)



